@pos:=@pos+1 pett. vertical pos. vertical pett. trofeo pos. trofeo cognome

O 00 N O U &~ WN P

S N e el
N o uh WwWNRLRO

201
203
205
209
204
208
213
206
216
221
220
219
222
232
247
245
241

1

Uy ©Ow o N

17
16
23
22
28
31
30
32

201
206
202
213
204
212
214
207
216
248
223
222
243
237
240
232
245

1 MAYR

4 KISANG

3 NJERU

5 SAAPUNKI
7 ADKIN

8 WILLIAMS
13 WILLHOIT
15 GIBSON
11 LANG

17 FALCHETTI
21 COTTON
19 BEADLE
25 GUERINI
29 ILLINI
33 TORRI
34 ALMONTI
35 MORANDI

nome
ANDREA

PHILARIES JERUTO

JOYCE MUTHONI
SUSANNA
SCouT
PHILLIPA

SARA

ANNA

NAOMI
MARTINA
CHARLOTTE
NATALIE
MOIRA
ROBERTA
SALVE VALERIA
MORENA
FLORA

sesso
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tempo vertical
00:38:06
00:40:27
00:42:53
00:41:22
00:40:35
00:44:40
00:42:56
00:42:15
00:46:32
00:48:33
00:48:20
00:52:59
00:50:42
01:01:22
01:07:32
01:04:27
01:07:48

tempo trofeo
01:46:06
01:49:44
01:48:33
01:50:05
01:52:18
01:52:28
01:56:38
01:58:52
01:56:16
02:04:45
02:12:59
02:10:08
02:24:34
02:40:18
02:54:58
02:59:28
03:04:30

tempo totale
02:24:11
02:30:10
02:31:25
02:31:28
02:32:52
02:37:08
02:39:34
02:41:06
02:42:47
02:53:18
03:01:18
03:03:07
03:15:16
03:41:41
04:02:30
04:03:55
04:12:18



